WOER Electrical Power Product
25kV 200A Loadbreak Series
WAZT 25/200
Loadbreak Elbow Connector
Rated Voltage (U /U)0 15.2/26.3kV
Continuous Current 200A
AC Withstand Voltage 40kV for 1min
Partial Discharge 19kV,≤3pC

Feel free to contact us for detailed information.
Please add "-X" for cable with copper wire shield without armour,  like WAZT 25/200C05C3-X.
Ordering example:
Note:
The cable is 25kV, 3-core 95mm2 copper conductor with core insulation diameter of 24mm. Order WAZT 25/200C05C3.
Sealing or solderless grounding kits shall be ordered separately.
Ordering instruction
Table D Table C
WAZT
1 2 3 4
Insulation
Range  Code
Conductor
2 Cross-section(mm )
Diameter over cable insulationφ(mm)
Min.
A 2516 01C21 01B
B 3518 02C24 02B
C 5022 03C28 03B
D 7025 04C32 04B
95 05C 05B
120 06C 06B
Max.
Ordering example: